
Olympics Contact Info 

Please contact as many of these people and organizations as possible asking them 

to fire Thomas Jolly, the Artistic Director of the Olympic ceremonies, for his 

bigoted insult of Christians the world over.  

International Olympic Committee 

Thomas Bach, President of the International Olympic Committee: 

media@paris2024.org 

Sponsors 

AB InBev: Michael Doukeris, Chief Executive Officer: michel.doukeris@ab-

inbev.com 

Airbnb: Brian Chesky, Chief Executive Officer: brian.chesky@airbnb.com 

Alibaba: Eddie Wu, Chief Executive Officer: investor@alibaba-inc.com 

Allianz: Oliver Bäte, Chief Executive Officer: investor.relations@allianz.com 

Atos: Jean Pierre Mustier, Chief Executive Officer: investors@atos.net 

Bridgestone: Shuichi Ishiabashi, Chief Executive Officer: 

CawleyKeith@bfusa.com 

Coca-Cola: James Quincey, Chief Executive Officer: koinvestorrelations@coca-

cola.com 

Deloitte: Joseph B. Ucuzoglu, Chief Executive Officer: jucuzoglu@deloitte.com 

Intel: Patrick Gelsinger, Chief Executive Officer:  investor.relations@intel.com 

Omega: Raynald Aeschlimann, Chief Executive Officer: 

Raynald.Aeschlimann@omega.ch 

Panasonic: Megan Myungwon Lee, Chief Executive Officer: 

megan.lee@us.panasonic.com 

P&G: Jon R. Moeller, Chief Executive Officer: moeller.jr@pg.com 

Samsung: K.S. Choi, Chief Executive Officer: kschoi@samsung.com 
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Toyota: Ted Ogawa, Chief Executive Officer: tetsuo.ogawa@toyota.com 

Visa: Ryan McInerney, Chief Executive Officer: rmcinerney@visa.com 

American Leaders 

President Joe Biden: Karine Jean-Pierre: karine.jean-pierre@who.eop.gov 

Vice President Kamala Harris: accessibility@kamalaharris.com 

Former President Donald Trump: press@djtfp24.com 

Senator JD Vance: Jacob Reses, Chief of Staff: jacob_reses@vance.senate.gov 

Speaker Mike Johnson: Ruth Ward, Chief of Staff: ruth.ward@mail.house.gov 

Congressman Hakeem Jeffries: Tasia Jackson, Chief of Staff: 

tasia.jackson@mail.house.gov 

Senator Chuck Schumer: Mike Lynch, Chief of Staff: 

mike_lynch@schumer.senate.gov  

Senator Mitch McConnell, Terry Carmack, Chief of Staff: 

terry_carmack@mcconnell.senate.gov 

United States Olympic Committee  

Gene Sykes, Chairman of the US Olympic Committee: Accreditation@usopc.org 
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